Everpure Technical Services (800) 942-1153
7:00 AM–6:00 PM CST (Monday–Friday)
Servicios Técnicos de Everpure (800) 942-1153
7:00 a 18:00 h, hora del centro de EE.UU. (Lunes a viernes)
Services Techniques Everpure (800) 942-1153
7h00 à 18h00 Heure Centrale des États-Unis (Lundi–Vendredi)
Everpure vous remercie de votre achat d’un filtre de qualité
professionnelle pour votre logement.  Avec votre système Everpure, votre

Certificate Number
Date Issued:  February 21, 2008
Trademark/Model Designation Replacement Elements
189308 -
SPA-400 DWS SPA-400
PBS-400 DWS PBS-400
Manufacturer: Everpure
The water treatment device(s) listed on this certificate have met the testing requirements pursuant to Section
116830 of the Health and Safety Code for the following health related contaminants:
Cysts
Turbidity
Lead
None
Microbiological Contaminants and Turbidity Inorganic/Radiological Contaminants
Organic Contaminants
Do not use where water is microbiologically unsafe or with water of unknown quality, except that systems certified for
cyst reduction may be used on disinfected waters that may contain filterable cysts.
3,000 galsRated Service Capacity: 2.2 gpmRated Service Flow:
Conditions of Certification:
F
R
A
N
Ç
A
IS E
F
G
H
4
D
A
C
B
3
W
A
T
ER
 F
IL
T
ER
 M
O
N
IT
O
R
w
w
w
.e
ve
rp
ur
e.
co
m
1
1
2
3
4 5
6 7
8
9
10
51 cm
2
OUTILS NÉCESSAIRES À L’INSTALLATION :
Tournevis Phillips•
Clé à Molette•